
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC1018.EMB H: 3.88 in   W: 3.21 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

11246
8
7
8

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
42

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

40.8 mm
40.8 mm
49.3 mm
49.3 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

7.3 mm
0.2 mm
7.2 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC1018.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

# St. Descr  Code
1. 4015 Sunkissed 336

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 1668 Med. Brown 353

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 1174 Beige 343

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 1191 Brownstone 346

Brand: ADMELODY
5. 2126 Black 227

Brand: ADMELODY
6. 47 White Whisper 221

Brand: ADMELODY
7. 107 Firecracker 186

Brand: ADMELODY
8. 916 Med. Pewter 389

Brand: ADMELODY

11. Sunkissed 86.68ft
6. Med. Brown 30.09ft
5. Beige 20.03ft
4. Brownstone 22.02ft
1. Black 39.59ft
2. White Whisper  0.53ft
3. Firecracker  1.73ft
10. Med. Pewter 13.70ft
Total Bobbin:  83.32ft

Author: Last Saved:  1 Nov, 2010 Printed:  1 Nov, 2010 11:53 Keywords: 
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Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC1018.EMB
 1 Nov, 2010
 1 Nov, 2010
3.88 in
3.21 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

11246
8
7
8
40.8 mm
40.8 mm
49.3 mm
49.3 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
7.3 mm
0.2 mm
7.2 mm
 83.32ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 4015

2 1668

3 1174

4 1191

5 2126

6 47

7 107

8 916

Colorway 1

336
Sunkissed
ADMELODY
353
Med. Brown
ADMELODY
343
Beige
ADMELODY
346
Brownstone
ADMELODY
227
Black
ADMELODY
221
White Whisper
ADMELODY
186
Firecracker
ADMELODY
389
Med. Pewter
ADMELODY


